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This map should be used for reference only.
The data are subject to change without notice.
City of Naperville assumes no liability in the use 
or application of the data.  Reproduction or 
redistribution is forbidden without expressed 
written consent from the City of Naperville.
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City of Naperville
PROHIBITED AREAS BASED ON STATE ACT AND LOCAL REGULATIONS 

FOR MEDICAL CANNABIS DISPENSING FACILITIES

ELIGIBLE AREAS ZONING
B1
B1 PUD
B2
B2 PUD
B3
B3 PUD
B4
B4 PUD
B5
B5 PUD
CU

HS
I
I PUD
N/A
OCI
OCI PUD
ORI
ORI PUD
RD
RD PUD
TU

School Site

250' Buffer of Zone E or R Parcel
1000' Buffer of School Parcel
School Parcels
Parcels Zoned E or R

Municipal Boundary

PROHIBITED AREAS


